BSE"”

The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern
Zenlabs Ethica Ltd

Scrip Code : 530697 Quarter Ending : 30-Jun-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00 - 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 5 17,8302 17,18302 2639 1718302 26.39 - 26.39 17,18,302
undivided Family
SANJEEV
KUMAR Promoter 1 8,567,574 8,567,574 13.17 8,567,574 1317 - 13.17 8,567,574
SINGHAL
SANJAY DHIR Promoter 1 8,567,728 8,567,728 13.18 8,567,728 13.18 - 13.18 8,567,728
Promoter
HIMJYOTI 1 1,000 1,000 0.02 1,000 0.02 - 0.02 1,000
Group
HARJINDER Promoter
1 1,000 1,000 0.02 1,000 0.02 - 0.02 1,000
KAUR Group
Promoter
JASBIR SINGH 1 1,000 1,000 0.02 1,000 0.02 - 0.02 1,000
Group
DAMAN Promoter
0.00 0.00 - 0.00
SINGHAL Group
Any Other
. 1 21,30,455  21,30,455 32.73 21,30455 32.73 - 32.73 21,30,455
(specify)
PREET
REMEDIES Promoter 1 21,30,455 21,30,455 32.73 21,30,455 32.73 - 32.73 21,30,455
LIMITED
Sub Total A1 6 38,48,757 38,48,757 59.12 38,48,757 59.12 - 59.12 38,48,757
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

A=A1+A2 6 3848757 3848757 59.12  3848,757 59.12 - 59.12 38,48,757
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Scrip Code : 530697

Institutions

B1) Institutions
(Domestic)

B2) Institutions
(Foreign)

B3) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B4) Non-
Institutions

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

VENKATA
SASIDHAR
POKURI

RAKESH KUMAR
ARORA

BHASAKARRAI
KANYALAL
BHATT

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

Bodies
Corporate

Any Other
(specify)

BS
MALLIKARJUNA

HUF

Clearing
Members

1936

40

38

1653496

745212

71986

77443

120945

15181

32586

214783

140082

214469

314

16,53,496

745212

71,986

77,443

1,20,945

15,181

32,586

2,14,783

1,40,082

2,14,469

314

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

0.00

0.00

25.40

11.45

1.1

1.86

0.23

215

3.29

0.00

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

16,53,496

745212

71,986

77,443

1,20,945

15,181

32,586

2,14,783

1,40,082

2,14,469

314

Zenlabs Ethica Ltd

0.00

0.00

25.40

11.45

1.1

1.86

0.23

2.15

3.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.40

11.45

1.1

1.86

0.23

2.15

3.29

0.00

13,22,711

713,712

71,986

77,443

1,20,945

15,181

26,291

214,783

1,40,082

2,14,469

314

Qua
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Sub Total B4 2019 2661258  26,61,258 40.88  26,61,258 40.88 - 40.88 22,92,678
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 2019 2661258  26,61,258 40.88  26,61,258 40.88 - 40.88 22,92,678
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, votin
frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
Zenlabs Ethica Ltd

Scrip Code : 530697 Quarter ending : 30-Jun-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 - 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee

. 0 0 0.00 - 0.00
Benefit Trust

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the
extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern
Zenlabs Ethica Ltd

Scrip Code : 530697 Quarter ending : 30-Jun-23

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
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Shareholding Pattern

Zenlabs Ethica Ltd

Scrip Code : 530697

Quarter ending : 30-Jun-23

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.05

0.05

0.30

0.03

0.03
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