

Shareholding Pattern

Zenlabs Ethica Ltd

Scrip Code : 530697

Quarter Ending : 30-Jun-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
						Class eg: X	Total			
A1) Indian					0.00	0.00	-	0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		5	17,18,302	17,18,302	26.39	17,18,302	26.39	-	26.39	17,18,302
SANJEEV KUMAR SINGHAL	Promoter	1	8,57,574	8,57,574	13.17	8,57,574	13.17	-	13.17	8,57,574
SANJAY DHIR	Promoter	1	8,57,728	8,57,728	13.18	8,57,728	13.18	-	13.18	8,57,728
HIMJYOTI	Promoter Group	1	1,000	1,000	0.02	1,000	0.02	-	0.02	1,000
HARJINDER KAUR	Promoter Group	1	1,000	1,000	0.02	1,000	0.02	-	0.02	1,000
JASBIR SINGH	Promoter Group	1	1,000	1,000	0.02	1,000	0.02	-	0.02	1,000
DAMAN SINGHAL	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Any Other (specify)		1	21,30,455	21,30,455	32.73	21,30,455	32.73	-	32.73	21,30,455
PREET REMEDIES LIMITED	Promoter	1	21,30,455	21,30,455	32.73	21,30,455	32.73	-	32.73	21,30,455
Sub Total A1		6	38,48,757	38,48,757	59.12	38,48,757	59.12	-	59.12	38,48,757
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
A=A1+A2		6	38,48,757	38,48,757	59.12	38,48,757	59.12	-	59.12	38,48,757

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Zenlabs Ethica Ltd

Scrip Code : 530697

Qua

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Sub-categorization of Shareholding (No. of :)	
										SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II
Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00		-	
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00		-	
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00		-	
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00		-	
B4) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00		-	
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1936	1653496	16,53,496	25.40	16,53,496	25.40	-	25.40	13,22,711		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	16	745212	7,45,212	11.45	7,45,212	11.45	-	11.45	7,13,712		
VENKATA SASIDHAR POKURI	1	71986	71,986	1.11	71,986	1.11	-	1.11	71,986		
RAKESH KUMAR ARORA	1	77443	77,443	1.19	77,443	1.19	-	1.19	77,443		
BHASAKARRAI KANYALAL BHATT	1	120945	1,20,945	1.86	1,20,945	1.86	-	1.86	1,20,945		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	12	15181	15,181	0.23	15,181	0.23	-	0.23	15,181		
Bodies Corporate	15	32586	32,586	0.50	32,586	0.50	-	0.50	26,291		
Any Other (specify)	40	214783	2,14,783	3.30	2,14,783	3.30	-	3.30	2,14,783		
B S MALLIKARJUNA	1	140082	1,40,082	2.15	1,40,082	2.15	-	2.15	1,40,082		
HUF	38	214469	2,14,469	3.29	2,14,469	3.29	-	3.29	2,14,469		
Clearing Members	2	314	314	0.00	314	0.00	-	0.00	314		

Sub Total B4	2019	2661258	26,61,258	40.88	26,61,258	40.88	-	40.88	22,92,678
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	2019	2661258	26,61,258	40.88	26,61,258	40.88	-	40.88	22,92,678

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Zenlabs Ethica Ltd

Scrip Code : 530697

Quarter ending : 30-Jun-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (Not Applicable)
C1)							
Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	-	0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	-	0.00	

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

Zenlabs Ethica Ltd

Scrip Code : 530697

Quarter ending : 30-Jun-23

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL



Shareholding Pattern

Zenlabs Ethica Ltd

Scrip Code : 530697

Quarter ending : 30-Jun-23

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	0.05
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	0.05
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	0.30
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	0.03
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	0.03